
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Callum Pearson - (357880) - Hastings Seagull SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.71 397 F 09/06/16 Hastings Seagull Club Championships Heats 1-5 Hastings Hastings 4

1:05.84 395 F 01/11/15 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015 Horsham Hastings 2

1:06.56 382 H 10/12/17 National Para-Swimming Champs 2017 Manchester Hastings 2

1:07.13 373 F 16/10/16 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley Hastings 2

1:07.15 372 H 05/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Hastings 2

1:07.30 370 F 08/06/17 Hastings Seagull Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4

1:08.08 357 F 07/06/18 Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6 Summerfields LC Hastings 4

1:08.10 357 F 08/07/17 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2017 Hastings Hastings 3

1:08.49 351 F 06/11/22 SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022 Winchester  2

1:08.81 346 H 06/12/14 ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth Hastings 2

1:09.44 337 F 05/06/14 Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4

1:09.72 333 F 11/06/15 Hastings Seagull Club Championships - Heats 1-5 Hastings Hastings 4

1:09.83 331 F 27/10/14 Sussex County Winter Meet Horsham Hastings 2

1:09.85 331 F 12/07/14 Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Hastings Hastings 3

1:09.88 330 F 11/10/21 Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2021 Hastings  4

1:10.00 329 H 23/11/14 BG Para-Swimming Championships Manchester S E Region 2

1:10.07 328 F 19/10/14 Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet Eastbourne Hastings 3

1:10.13 327 F 28/10/13 Sussex Development Galas Brighton Hastings 3

1:10.26 325 F 16/10/22 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley  2

1:11.53 308 H 02/03/14 DSE National Junior & Youth Championships Sheffield Hastings 2

1:11.54 308 F 28/09/14 Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet Bognor Regis Hastings 3

1:11.68 306 F 20/10/13 Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet Eastbourne Hastings 3

1:11.78 305 F 13/06/13 Hastings Seagulls Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4

1:13.19 287 F 21/10/12 Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet Eastbourne Hastings 3

1:13.38 285 F 22/06/24 Hastings Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2024 Hastings Hastings 3

1:13.74 281 F 06/06/19 Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4

1:14.09 277 F 08/02/14 DSE South East Regional Southampton Hastings 3
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1:14.09 277 F 08/02/14 DSE South East Regional Southampton Hastings 3

1:15.64 260 F 26/04/12 Hastings Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:13.38 285 F 22/06/24 Hastings Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2024 Hastings Hastings 3

1:08.49 351 F 06/11/22 SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022 Winchester  2

1:10.26 325 F 16/10/22 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley  2

1:09.88 330 F 11/10/21 Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2021 Hastings  4

1:13.74 281 F 06/06/19 Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4

1:08.08 357 F 07/06/18 Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6 Summerfields LC Hastings 4

1:06.56 382 H 10/12/17 National Para-Swimming Champs 2017 Manchester Hastings 2

1:08.10 357 F 08/07/17 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2017 Hastings Hastings 3

1:07.30 370 F 08/06/17 Hastings Seagull Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4

1:07.15 372 H 05/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Hastings 2

1:07.13 373 F 16/10/16 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley Hastings 2

1:05.71 397 F 09/06/16 Hastings Seagull Club Championships Heats 1-5 Hastings Hastings 4

1:05.84 395 F 01/11/15 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015 Horsham Hastings 2

1:09.72 333 F 11/06/15 Hastings Seagull Club Championships - Heats 1-5 Hastings Hastings 4

1:08.81 346 H 06/12/14 ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth Hastings 2

1:10.00 329 H 23/11/14 BG Para-Swimming Championships Manchester S E Region 2

1:09.83 331 F 27/10/14 Sussex County Winter Meet Horsham Hastings 2

1:10.07 328 F 19/10/14 Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet Eastbourne Hastings 3

1:11.54 308 F 28/09/14 Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet Bognor Regis Hastings 3

1:09.85 331 F 12/07/14 Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Hastings Hastings 3

1:09.44 337 F 05/06/14 Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4

1:11.53 308 H 02/03/14 DSE National Junior & Youth Championships Sheffield Hastings 2

1:14.09 277 F 08/02/14 DSE South East Regional Southampton Hastings 3

1:10.13 327 F 28/10/13 Sussex Development Galas Brighton Hastings 3

1:11.68 306 F 20/10/13 Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet Eastbourne Hastings 3

1:11.78 305 F 13/06/13 Hastings Seagulls Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4

1:13.19 287 F 21/10/12 Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet Eastbourne Hastings 3

1:15.64 260 F 26/04/12 Hastings Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4
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